
  

Designation  Associate. Professor  

Name of the department Geography 

E-mail pagarmp@gmail.com 

Qualification  M.Sc,Ph.D 

Administrative Experience   
1.  Working as Vic-Principal (2019 to 2021) 

2.   

3.   

4.  

Representation on Academic / Administrative bodies / Member of organizational bodies. 
1. LMC Member-2015(LVH College,Panchavati Nashik) 

2.  Member of CDC at ASC College Harsul(2017 to 2021) 

3.   

4.   

5.  

Teaching Experience:            Years:28 

Awards / Recognitions 

1.  Savitribai Phule Pune University Best Innovative in Teaching Award. 10/02/2019 

2.   
3.   

4.   

Research Guidance for M.Phil./Ph.D./Project 

1.  M.Phil  

2.   

3.   

4.  

5.   

6.  

Contribution as referee: Nil 

1.   

2.   

3.   

 

Research Projects: Nil 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.  

Name of the faculty: Dr.M.P.Pagar 

 



Reviewer of Journals: Nil 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.    

5.  

Member of editorial board: Nil 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

Patent / Copyright : Nil 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.    

5.  

Research paper published / presented   
1.Slope and landuse changes in kalwanTahsil,India 
2.Agricultural development and land use pattern in Nashik district of Maharashtra, India 
3.Tsunami Disaster Management andCoastal Development 
4.Landuse pattern and Agricultural development in Kalwan Tashil of Nashik District in 
Maharashtra  state  
5.A study of Internet Marketing in India w.r.t Carwale .Com 
 

 

  

  

Books published / chapter in a book 

1.  chapter in a book:01 

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.  

Conferences/Seminars/ Workshop organized / attended 

1.  19 

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

Experience as Resource Person  



1.   At: Malegaon & Niphad 

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

E-content developed  

1. Website : Nil 

2. Youtube link: Nil 

Social Media links 

Research gate  

Research Scholar  

Orchid Id  

facebook  

Whats app  

Telegram   
 

 

 
 LIST OF CONFERENCE\SEMINARS ATTENDED AND PRESENTED PAPER 

SR.NO TITLE OF THE RESEARCH PAPER CONFERANCE YEAR  PLACE 

1 Slope and agricultural landuse Of 

Kalwan Tahasil 

National  2003  Dehra Dun 

2 Crop combination regions of  Kalwan 

Tahasil 

National 2003  Varanasi 

3 Spatial patterns of level of agricultural 

development & irrigation system in 

Kalwan Tahasil 

State level 2005  Dhule 

4 Agricultural development in Kalwan 

Tahasil 

National 2005  Amravati 

5 Counselling the counsellors in open  

learning systeam – A multimedia 

approuch 

National 2005  Warangal 

6 Educational soco cultural & health care 

need among scheduled tribe of 
Nandurbar District,Maharashtra   

International 2006  Jamaica 

WeastIndes  

7 

 
 

Raising an awareness of pollution control among 

T.Y.B.A\ B.Sc Students using distance mode 

National 2008 Gauhati 

 
 

8 Impact of irrigation system in Kalwan Tahasil International 2011 Dhule 

9 land use pattern and agricultural development in 

kalwan tahsil of nashik district.maharashtra 

 

National 2011 Rono-Hill 

Doimukh 

Arunachal 

Pradesh 

10 Growth of population development in Nashik 

district 

 

International 2012 University of 

Mysore, 

11 Agricultural development and land use pattern 

in Nashik district of Maharashtra, India 

 

International 2012 Port Harcourt, 

Nigeria 



 

12 Population In Niphad Tahsil Of Nashik District, 

Maharashtra. India 

International  

25-28/3/15 

2015 Gauhati 

University, 

13 NSS Volunteers And NGO Playing A Vital Role 

In National Building Development  

 

National(NSS)  

5-6/3/15 

2015 NEHU,Shillong 

14 Changing Trend of Population In Nashikn 

District, Maharashtra. India 

International 

21-52/8/2016 

2016 China,Beijing 

15 Population In Niphad Tahsil Of Nashik District, 

Maharashtra. India 

International 

22/02/2019 

2019 Panchkula 

16 Population in Deola Tahsil of Nashik Distric  National 28-
30/12/2019 

2019 IGC(NAGI) 


